
Updated July 2022 

 

Portsmouth City Coaches – 641 Bus Timetable 

Summer 2022 

 

 

 

 

Southbourne Tesco 07:30  

Westbourne Square 07:35  

Rowland Castle, The Green 07:45  

Rowlands Castle, Harvester 07:48  

Cotton Drive 07:55  

Horndean Road, Jingles Hotel 08:00  

Denvilles, Spindle Close 08:05  

Denvilles, Rowan Road 08:07  

West Leigh, St Albans Road 08:13  

West Leigh, Wakefords Way 08:15  

Staunton Country Park 08:17  

Leigh Park, Middle Park Way 08:21  

Leigh Park, Botley Drive 08:23  

Leigh Park, Bramdean Drive 08:25  

Leigh Park, Park Parade 08:27  

Leigh Park, Purbrook Way 08:29  

Hulbert Road 08:32  

Oaklands School 08:38  

 

 


